For more information, please visit www.devancocanada.com or call toll free at 855-931-3334
WARRANTY EMX INC. the product described herein for a period of 2 years under normal use and service from the date of
sale to our customer. The product will be free from defects in material and workmanship. This warranty does not cover ordinary
wear and tear, abuse, misuse, overloading, altered products, or damage caused by the purchaser from incorrect connections, or
lightning damage. There is no warranty of merchantability. There are no warranties expressed, implied or any affirmation of fact
or representation which extend beyond the description set forth herein. EMX Inc. sole responsibility and liability, and purchaser’s
exclusive remedy shall be limited to the repair or replacement at EMX’s option of a part or parts not so conforming to the warranty.
In no event shall EMX Inc. be liable for damages of any nature, including incidental or consequential damages, including but, not

Hood dimensions
Technical Data
Ordering Information
• IRB-325 Infrared photoeye, includes transmitter and receiver
• IRB-325-HD Set of two powder coated steel protective hoods
• IRB-325-SP Water tight strain relief for use with interconnecting cords
• IRB-325-PT Mounting post 2in x 2in x 2ft
IRB-325-HD IRB-325-SP IRB-325-PT
Accessories
WARRANTY EMX INC. the product described herein for a period of 2 years under normal use and service from the date of
sale to our customer. The product will be free from defects in material and workmanship. This warranty does not cover ordinary

Hood dimensions
Technical Data
Ordering Information
• IRB-325 Infrared photoeye, includes transmitter and receiver
• IRB-325-HD Set of two powder coated steel protective hoods
• IRB-325-SP Water tight strain relief for use with interconnecting cords
• IRB-325-PT Mounting post 2in x 2in x 2ft
IRB-325-HD IRB-325-SP IRB-325-PT
Accessories
For more information, please visit www.devancocanada.com or call toll free at 855-931-3334